Girls
Team

Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc

Pine Crest School Crew

Lake Brantley Rowing Association

Episcopal School of Jacksonville

The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
The Bolles School

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Ransom Everglades Crew

HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Tampa Preparatory School

Berkeley Preparatory School

NSU University School

Sebastian River High School Crew

Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.

Tampa Catholic High School Crew

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Girls Points
250

203
164
142
118
115
97
74
69
45
33
32
26
25
23
23
12

Boys
Team
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
The Bolles School
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Pine Crest School Crew
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Tampa Preparatory School
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Sebastian River High School Crew
Berkeley Preparatory School
NSU University School
Ransom Everglades Crew
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
Lyman Rowing Association
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)
Tampa Catholic High School Crew
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Associatior

Boys Points
235
203
187
182
123
115
109
82
75
74
73
70
59
53
45
40
40
34

Overall
Team
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Pine Crest School Crew
The Bolles School
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Tampa Preparatory School
Ransom Everglades Crew
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
Berkeley Preparatory School
Sebastian River High School Crew
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
NSU University School
Tampa Catholic High School Crew
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Lyman Rowing Association

Total Points
485
346
300
278
265
233
187
156
142
128
115
105
99
98
96
63
57
52
45




