Girls		Boys		Overall	
Team	Girls Points	Team	Boys Points	Team	Total Points
Crew Boosters of Winter Park	250	Crew Boosters of Winter Park	235	Crew Boosters of Winter Park	485
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	203	The Bolles School	203	Pine Crest School Crew	346
Pine Crest School Crew	164	Belen Jesuit Prep School	187	The Bolles School	300
Lake Brantley Rowing Association	142	Pine Crest School Crew	182	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	278
Episcopal School of Jacksonville	118	Lake Brantley Rowing Association	123	Lake Brantley Rowing Association	265
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	115	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	115	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	233
The Bolles School	97	Tampa Preparatory School	109	Belen Jesuit Prep School	187
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	74	Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	82	Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	156
Ransom Everglades Crew	69	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	75	Tampa Preparatory School	142
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	45	Sebastian River High School Crew	74	Ransom Everglades Crew	128
Tampa Preparatory School	33	Berkeley Preparatory School	73	The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	115
Berkeley Preparatory School	32	NSU University School	70	Berkeley Preparatory School	105
NSU University School	26	Ransom Everglades Crew	59	Sebastian River High School Crew	99
Sebastian River High School Crew	25	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	53	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	98
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.	. 23	Lyman Rowing Association	45	NSU University School	96
Tampa Catholic High School Crew	23	Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	40	Tampa Catholic High School Crew	63
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	12	Tampa Catholic High School Crew	40	Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.	57
		Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association	or 34	Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	52
				Lyman Rowing Association	45